PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
P R E S S U R E
W A S H I N G
	• Perfect for use around the home or to clean down patios, cars and bikes
	• Induction motor for long service life without maintenance
	• 3-axial stainless steel piston wobble plate pump
	• Total Stop System - Automatic bypass valve with pump head pressure
discharge
	• Built in thermal protector
	• Pumps 6.7 litres per minute water flow
	• Max. Water Temperature : 50°C
	• Voltage: 230V
	• Frequency: 50Hz
	• Watt: 2000W
	• Protection Class: I
	• Ingress protection: IPX5
	• Rated pressure: 110bar / 11MPa
	• Allowable pressure: 150bar / 15MPa
	• Rated flow: 6.7L/min
	• Max. flow: 7.2L/min
	• Max. inlet pressure: 0.7MPa
	• Sound pressure level: 86dB(A)
	• Dimensions - 631 x 422 x 380mm
	• Weight - 21kg
JEFPRWEL150
2000W 150 BAR ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER
5060813456925
BARCODE
Accessories included:
	• Metal trigger gun
	• Metal lance with adjustable nozzle
	• 8M steel armed high-pressure hose
BUILT IN
DETERGENT TANK
TOTAL STOP
SYSTEM
INDUCTION
MOTOR
HOME BIKE CARPATIO